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150 Ohm
470 KOhm

1 KOhm
100 KOhm
470 KOhm
470 KOhm

48 Ohm
2,2 KOhm
1 MOhm
1,5 MOhm
1,5 MOhm
1,5 KOhm
1,9 KOhm
10 KOhm
68 {Ohm
470 Ohm
10 KChm
3,3 KDhm
150 - Ohm
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4,7 uF 1&vY
4,7 uF
470 uF
22 uF
4,7 F

22 uF

16Y
16V
18V
Jov
14Y
22 nF
220 oF
100 nF

10 uF

10%

10%
40V

ellyt(mini)

ellyt(mini)
ellyt
ellyt

mint

ellyt

poly.
plaq.
poly.
ellyt

R21
R22
R23
R24

2
R25

R26
R27

R28

R29
R0
R31
R32
R332
R34
R3S
R34

T
¥

R38

Ci1

c1z
CL3
C14
C1s

Cib
Ci7
ci8
Ci9
£20

220 nF

Components marked w.* are for DPE version

FOTENTIOMETERS
P1 4,7 KDhm LIN
P2 1 KOhm LOG
P 3

F 4 4,7 KOhm LIN
B3 { KOhm LOG
-

P 7 22 Kbhm LIN
F 8 220hm LIN

841026/JF

100 KDhm NEGLOG STERED

100 KOhm NEGLOG STEREO
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2 nF

0 nF

Trim.

Ohm
Ohm
KOhm
KOhm
kOhm
KOhm Trim.
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204
207,
207
107

poly.
poly.
poly.
poly.

nF
nF

10%
nF  Z0%
nF  20%
nF 20%
nF

ocly.
poly.
poly.
poly.
plag.
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